AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Friday November 3rd 2023

51
52
57
58
63
64

70
71
76
77

75
69
62
56
50

153
145
177

27
156

Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Hunter

Medium Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter
Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter

Drag Break

Children's Hunter
Children's Hunter

Junior Working Hunter
Junior Working Hunter
Clear Ring

Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Children's Hunter Under Saddle
Large Pony Under Saddle
Medium Pony Under Saddle
Small Pony Under Saddle
Drag Break

Clydesdale Cart

Belgian Two Wheeled Cart
Percheron Youth Cart

Road Horse to Bike - Ladies
Clydesdale Youth Cart

End of Session

Evening — This is a Paid Performance

174

34

124

Mad Barn Indoor Eventing Challenge

All Breed Four Horse Hitch

Opening Ceremonies

Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean
Canadian Owned Road Horse To Wagon
Intermission & Course Build

Henry Equestrian Canadian Show Jumping
Championship

Round One

End of Session

8:00 AM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Saturday November 4th 2023

53
54
59
60
72
73
78
79

165
28
180

Small Pony Hunter Stake

Small Pony Hunter National Championship
Medium Pony Hunter Stake

Medium Pony Hunter National Championship
Children’s Hunter Stake

Children’s Hunter National Championship
Junior Working Hunter Stake

Junior Working Hunter National Championship
Clear Ring

Percheron Two Horse Team

Road Horse to Wagon 15.2 & under

Percheron Youth Team

End of Session

Matinee — This is a paid performance

117
105

157

29
161
149

65
66
67

175

Junior/Amateur Jumper Welcome
Marbill Hill Royal Pony Jumper Welcome
Featured Entertainment- Guy Mclean
Clydesdale Two Horse Team

Road Horse Wagon over 15.2

Percheron Cart

Belgian Two Horse Team

Set Course

Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Hunter National Championship
Grand Pony Hunter Championship
Clear Ring

All Breed Six Horse Hitch of Mares

End of Session

8:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Saturday November 4" — Continued

Evening - This is a paid performance.

26

142
140

125

Mad Barn Indoor Eventing Challenge
Michael Gutowski Award

Clear Course

Green Road Horse Classic

Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean
Intermission & Course Build

Jane Hunter Memorial Sportsmanship Award
Rowfantina Collage 'Skippy' Memorial Award
Henry Equestrian Canadian Show Jumping
Championship

Round Two & Final

End of Session

7:00 PM

10:30 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Sunday November 5th 2023
106 MarBill Hill Farm Pony Jumper - Optimum Time 8:00 AM
Course Adjustment & Walk
118 Junior/Amateur Jumper Speed
Course Adjustment
82 Amateur-Owner Hunter Over Fences
94  Junior/Amateur Hunter Over Fences 3'3"
88 Adult Amateur Hunter Over Fences
Clear Ring
81 Amateur-Owner Hunter Under Saddle
87 Adult Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
93 Junior/Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

12:45 PM
Matinee — This is a paid performance.
1601 Braeburn Farms Hunter Derby 1:30 PM
Feature Entertainment - Guy McLean
31 Road Horse to Bike 15.2 & under
Course Build & Walk
119 Junior-Amateur Jumper Final
120 Junior-Amateur Jumper National Championship
Course Adjustment & Walk
107 Marbill Hill Royal Pony Jumper Final
Marbill Hill Royal Pony Jumper National
Championship
Clear Ring
32 Road Horse to Bike over 15.2
End of Session 6:15 PM

108



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Monday November 6th 2023

83
84
85
89
90
91

95
96
97
144
100
99

Amateur-Owner Hunter

Amateur-Owner Hunter Stake

Amateur-Owner Hunter National Championship
Adult Hunter

Adult Hunter Stake

Adult Amateur Hunter National Championship
Break

Junior/Amateur Hunter 3'3" Over Fences
Junior/Amateur Hunter 3'3" Stake
Junior/Amateur Hunter 3'3" National Championship
Grand Amateur Hunter Award

Combined Hunter

Combined Hunter under Saddle

End of Session

10:00 AM

4:30 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Tuesday November 7th 2023
Equitation Training Session - Unjudged 7:45 AM
Course Build
113 Junior/Amateur 1.30m Jumper Two Phase
Clear Course
23 Harness Pony - Canadian Owned
159 Clydesdale Four Horse Team
15 Roadster Pony - Canadian Owned

Course Build
114 Junior/Amateur 1.30 m Speed
End of Session 12:15 PM
5 H/H Pony Pleasure Driving - Amateur 1:00 PM

151 Belgian Four Horse Team
11 Hackney Pony - Amateur
Course Build
109 Jump Canada National Medal Finals
Clear Course
21 Harness Pony - Amateur
167 Percheron Four Horse Team
2 Hackney Horse - Amateur
17 Roadster Pony - Amateur
End of Session 4:45 PM

Evening - This is a paid performance.
1602 Knightwood Hunter Derby 7:00 PM
Hunter Presentations
Clear Course
Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean
30 Road Horse to Wagon Championship
Set Arena
Feature Presentation - Dressage Showcase at The
Royal
End of Session 10:00 PM




AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Wednesday November 8th 2023

18
162
10
154
6

101
102
103
104
143

110

163
16
158
45

179

126

115
116

Roadster Pony — Junior Exhibitor

Percheron Cart

Hackney Pony - Canadian Owned
Clydesdale Cart

H/H Pony Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor
Course Build

Combined Hunter

Combined Hunter Stake

Combined Hunter National Championship
Canadian Bred High Score Award

Killer Tom' Award

Course Build & Walk

CET Medal National Finals - Flat & Gymnastic,
Presented by Running Fox Equestrian

End of Session

Hackney Horse - Open

Percheron Two Horse Team

Roadster Pony - Open

Clydesdale Unicorn

Pair/Tandem Driving

Hackney Pony - Open

Royal Classic Cart class

Course Build & Walk

International Strength & Speed Challenge
Course Adjustment & Walk
Junior/Amateur 1.30m Final
Junior/Amateur 1.30m National Championship
End of Session

8:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:45 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Wednesday November 7 - Continued

Evening — This is a paid performance.

152
22
38

33

127

Belgian Six Horse Hitch

Harness Pony - Open

Green Meadows

St. Andrews College Pipes & Drums
Road Horse to Bike Championship
Feature Entertainer - Guy MclLean
Feature - Polo Exhibition Game
Presentation of the Baker Award & Mann Trophy
Intermission & Course Build

McKee Family International Challenge
End of session

7:00 PM

10:15 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Thursday November 9th 2023

238 Ride Every Stride Junior Jumper 1.20M Welcome

Clear Course
146 Belgian Cart
155 Clydesdale Two Horse Team
14 Roadster Pony — Junior

150 Belgian Unicorn
Course Build
Ride Every Stride Junior Jumper 1.20 M Speed
Challenge
End of Session

239

121 Uplands U-25 Jumper - Phase 1
Course Adjustment & Walk
128 Brickenden International Jumper Competition
Clear Course
3 Hackney Horse World Championship - Amateur
39 Green Meadows
Feature Demonstration - Battle of the Breeds
7 H/H Pleasure Driving Championship
147 Belgian Two Horse Team
19 Roadster Pony Championship- Amateur
166 Percheron Unicorn
Course Build & Walk
111 CET Medal National Finals - Jumping
112 CET Medal National Finals - Overall
End of Session

Evening — This is a paid performance.
160 Clydesdale Six Horse Hitch
24 Harness Pony - Amateur Championship
37 Green Meadows
12 Hackney Pony - Amateur Championship
Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean
Intermission & Course Build
Jump Canada Owner Presentation
129 Mad Barn Big Ben Challenge International Challenge
End of Session

8:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM
10:30 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Friday November 10th 2023
This is a paid performance.
48 Welsh Pleasure Driving - Lady 7:00 PM
20 Roadster Pony Championship
Welsh Supreme Champion
Welsh Champion of Champions
168 Percheron Six Horse Hitch
13 Hackney Pony Championship
Feature Demonstration - Battle of the Breeds
40 Green Meadows
Featured Entertainer - Guy McLean
Intermission & Course Build
Whitaker Award
Janet D. Cottrelle Memorial Award
130 International Speed Challenge
End of Session 10:30 PM




AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Saturday November 11t 2023

700
800
701
801

240
241

169
170
171
172

Governor General’s Cup 7:30 AM
Lt. Governor’s Cup

Royal Pony Cup - In Hand

Royal Pony Cup - Under Saddle

Course Build

Ride Every Stride Junior Jumper 1.20 M Stake

Ride Every Stride Junior Jumper 1.20 M

Championship

Clear Course

Belgian Lady’s Cart

Clydesdale Lady’s Cart

Percheron Lady’s Cart

Royal Lady’s Cart Championship

End of Session 11:00 AM

Matinee — This is a paid performance.

131

122
123

173
47
41
46

49

K9 Equine International Challenge, presented by

Booster Juice 1:00 PM
Course Adjustment & Walk

Uplands U-25 Jumper Stake

U-25 National Championship

Clear Ring

Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean

Royal Heavy Horse Two Horse Team Championship

Welsh Pleasure Driving - 12.2 & under

Green Meadows - Unicorn

Welsh Pleasure Driving- over 12.2

Hackney/Harness- Jr. Exhibitor

Welsh Championship Pleasure Driving Stake

End of Session 4:30 PM



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

Saturday November 11*" — Continued
This is a paid performance.
4 Hackney Horse World Championship - Open 7:00 PM
42 Green Meadows - Pleasure
Feature Demonstration - Battle of the Breeds
25 Harness Pony Championship - Open
176 Royal Championship Six Horse Hitch
Feature Entertainer - Guy McLean
Presentation of Cup Horses
Intermission & Course Build
132 Longines FEI World Cup™ Jumping Toronto
133 Leading Canadian Rider Award
134 Leading International Rider Award
Leading Lady Rider Award, Presented by Douglas

136 Elliman 10:50
135 Leading Canadian Horse, in memory of Susan Grange,
Lothlorien Farm Corp. 11:00
End of Session 11:00 PM

Sunday November 12t 2023

Matinee — This is a paid performance.
Royal Rodeo 1:00 PM
Featuring Amber Marshall as guest Emcee

THIS SCHEDULE IS CURRENT AS OF OCTOBER 22, 2023.
OFFERINGS, EVENTS AND SCHEDULE MAY BE ADJUSTED BETWEEN OCTOBER 1
AND THE START OF THE EVENT.
WE LOOK FORWARD TO HOSTING YOU AT THIS YEAR'S ROYAL HORSE SHOW!

Buy Horse Show Tickets at:

Ticketmaster.ca



https://www.ticketmaster.ca/royal-winter-fair-horse-show-tickets/artist/891637

